Bacon Sandwich, Tea/Coffee

Egg Sandwich, Tea/Coffee
Sausage Sandwich, Tea/Coffee
Toasted Teacake Tea/Coffee

Full English Breakfast Tea/Coffee
Soup, Sandwich and Chips
Carvery baguette with gravy
Burger with Chips and Salad

Chilli with Rice and Garlic Bread
Ham Salad, coleslaw & New Potatoes
Hunters Chicken, Chips and Salad
Lasagne with Garlic Bread & Salad
Pie, Chips & Peas

Sunday lunch 1 course

Sunday lunch 2 courses

Sunday lunch 3 courses

Soup

Sweets/Desserts

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£10.00
£12.00
£14.00

£3.00
£2.50



