Bacon Sandwich, Tea/Coffee	£4.50
Egg Sandwich, Tea/Coffee	£4.50
Sausage Sandwich, Tea/Coffee	£4.50
Toasted Teacake Tea/Coffee	£2.50
Full English Breakfast Tea/Coffee	£8.00
Soup, Sandwich and Chips	£6.00
Carvery baguette with gravy	£6.00
Burger with Chips and Salad	£8.00
Chilli with Rice and Garlic Bread	£8.00
Ham Salad, coleslaw & New Potatoes	£8.00
Hunters Chicken, Chips and Salad	£8.00
Lasagne with Garlic Bread & Salad	£8.00
Pie, Chips & Peas	£8.00
Sunday lunch 1 course	£10.00
Sunday lunch 2 courses	£12.00
Sunday lunch 3 courses	£14.00
Soup	£3.00
Sweets/Desserts	£2.50